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END CAPS

TECHNICAL DR AWING WITH DIMENSIONS

DIFFUSERS (CLICK-IN T YPE)

ACCESSORIES

INSTALL ATION INSTRUCTIONS 

LENGTHVERSIONS

PROFILE T YPE WIDTH OF LED TAPE

OTHER ACCESSORIES

TECH Light Sp. z o.o.
ul. Nowogrodzka 31
0 0 -511 Warszawa

w w w.tech-light.com.pl
handlow y@tech-light.com.pl
info@tech-light.com.plPHONE

+4 8 698 279 288
+4 8 696 566 94 0

+4 8 668 572 369
+4 8 787 90 0 413ADDRESS PHONE

P14-1
recessed

silver anodised
painted in white
painted in black
anthracite grey
raw aluminium
others - on demand

up to 3x8 mm
up to 2x12 mm

1000 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
4000-6000 mm 
(on demand)

plastic end caps P14-1+C2

TESA adhesive tape

30,8
45,8

9,
2

28,8

1:1

C2 transparent C2 opal C2 black&white
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